DIA 27 DE JUNY

Hora Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre
8:30 |ABA ROD EMM
8:35 |AGU MAR CLA
8:40 |ALA PIA GUI
8:45 |ARM MOR FRE
8:50 |BAL BAC DAN
8:55 |BAS SAB LUC
9:00 [BUR SER MAR
9:.05 |BUS ANG MAR
9:10 |CAB HER MIC
9:15 |CAC BOR DAN
9:20 |CAL GAL ADR
9:25 |CAN CAR IZA
9:30 |CAS CAR JAU
9:35 |CAS DEL JOS
940 |CIM NOA
9:45 |COR CAR
9:50 |CUR ROD DIE
9:55 [DA SIL GOM SOF
10:00 |DEV GRA IVA
10:05 |DOM ALA EMM
10:10 |DOM SER EVA
10:15 |ESP SAN CAR
10:20 |FEN SAN PAU
10:25 |FER MON GEM
10:30 |FOR NAV ALE
10:35 |GAR CHA AAR
10:40 |GAR GUI VIC
11:15 [GAR LOP GUI
11:20 |GAR PAN RUB
11:25 |GAR ROM NAY
11:30 |GON CER CES
11:35 |GON RAJ NER
11:40 |GUT AVE IVA
11:45 |HER TOR PAU
11:50 |HER JIM MAR
11:55 [HOR OVE DYL
12:.00 |JAK OLD
12:05 |KRA ROM
12:10 |LOP PIE MAR
12:15 |LOP RIV CAR
12:20 |LOZ LOZ KEV
12:25 |MAR RIB MAR
12:30 [MAR ALM PAU
12:35 |[MAR DEL NEU
12:40 |MAR MON HUG
12:45 |MAR ROM MAR
12:50 |MER ACE ARE
12:55 |MIG EMB CLA
13:00 |MOL CER CLA
13:05 |MON SAN HUG




DIA 28 DE JUNY

Hora Apellidoi Apellido2 Nombre

8:30  |MOR SAN ANA
8:35 [MOT CLI NOE
8:40 |MOY MAR AIN
8:45 |NOV RO CLA
8:50 |NUN GUE MAR
855 |ORT CUE DAN
9:00 |OTE ROB I1ZA
9:05 |PAL FAR MAT
9:10 [PAV BEA
9:15 |PEN ALA AMA
9:20 |PER VIL KEL
9:25 |PIQ GIM AIT
9:30 |PIQ GIM VAL
9:35 |RIO DEL MAR
9:40 [ROI BER MIQ
945 |ROJ BOL JUA
9:50 |RUI GAR MAR
9:55 [RUI ORG ERI
10:00 |SAN MON VAL
10:05 |SAN RUI BLA
10:10 |SIM PAL LEI
10:15  [SIU MOR MAR
10:20 |SOR ROD ALE
10:25 |TER LOP GAB
10:30 |TOL LAN LUS
10:35 |TOR ALV DAR
10:40 |VAS NAR SOF

REPETIDORS DE 1R ESO
Hora Apellido1 Apellido2 Nombre

11:15 BOL ALB RUB
11:20 CAL DE JEN
11:25 CAM TER JOR
11:30 CAR GUA DAN
11:35 FET GEA SOF
11:40 GAR NIK KIA
11:45 GAR ZAR ENR
11:50 GOM GOM BRY
11:55 LLI MAR HUG
12:00 LOP PAS IZA
12:05 MAR FLO CAR
12:10 MER RUI CAR
12:15 MOR GUA JON
12:20 ORE TOM DIE
12:25 PER LLO IZA
12:30 PER CAR BAR
12:35 PIA MAR NAT
12:40 SAC EXP LUC
12:45 SAL SAN CRI
12:50 SOT LLI MAR
12:55 VIV SAN PAU




